
Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

City of Oakland

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 210-0495-1 Name:

Status:Type: City Resolution Passed

File created: In control:3/16/2011 Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment
Agency / City Council

On agenda: Final action: 4/5/2011

Title: 2) A City Resolution Authorizing: (1) The City Administrator To Negotiate And Execute An Exclusive
Negotiating Agreement Between The City Of Oakland And AMB Property, L.P./California Capital
Group (AMB/CCG) For A Development On The Former Oakland Army Base Without Returning To City
Council; And (2) A Waiver Of The Advertising And Request For Proposal/Qualifications Process And
An Award Of The Planning And Design Of Infrastructure Improvements For The Port-Oriented
Railyard And 7th Street Overpass Work, In An Amount Not-To-Exceed $3,850,212.00, To CCG [TITLE
CHANGE]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 83297 CMS.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Adopted as AmendedConcurrent Meeting of the
Oakland Redevelopment Agency /
City Council

4/5/2011 2 Pass

Approved the Recommendation of Staff,
and Forward

*Special Concurrent Meeting of the
Redevelopment Agency and
Council Community & Economic
Development Committee

3/29/2011 2 Pass

City of Oakland Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

